

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Winter

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 13, strike line 20 and substitute:
- 2 "(25)(a)(XX) and (25)(a)(XXI) as".
- 3 Page 13, line 24, strike "**declaration - repeal.**" and substitute
- 4 "**declaration.**".
- 5 Page 13, strike lines 26 and 27.
- 6 Renumber succeeding subparagraphs accordingly.
- 7 Page 19, strike lines 9 through 11.
- 8 Strike "section 11" and substitute "sections 12 to 14" on **Page 22**, lines 17
- 9 and 18.

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*